USDA Certified Precleaner Meets Highest Standards for Food
Processing Applications
FGP Food Grade Precleaner
Features and Benefits:
•	� Minimal hardware so installation, tensioning, and blade replacement are easy.
•	� Simple design with stainless steel components and food grade materials limit
crevices and opportunities for bacteria growth.

Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
12 305 22 559 6.7 3.0 FGP-W3-12 56009 FGP-BL3-12 56000 FGP-MD3-12 56027 FGP-MDDD3-12 56018
18 457 28 711 7.7 3.5 FGP-W3-18 56010 FGP-BL3-18 56001 FGP-MD3-18 56028 FGP-MDDD3-18 56019
24 610 34 864 8.6 3.9 FGP-W3-24 56011 FGP-BL3-24 56002 FGP-MD3-24 56029 FGP-MDDD3-24 56020
30 762 40 1016 9.5 4.3 FGP-W3-30 56012 FGP-BL3-30 56003 FGP-MD3-30 56030 FGP-MDDD3-30 56021
36 914 46 1168 10.5 4.8 FGP-W3-36 56013 FGP-BL3-36 56004 FGP-MD3-36 56031 FGP-MDDD3-36 56022
42 1067 52 1321 11.5 5.2 FGP-W3-42 56014 FGP-BL3-42 56005 FGP-MD3-42 56032 FGP-MDDD3-42 56023
48 1219 58 1473 12.4 5.6 FGP-W3-48 56015 FGP-BL3-48 56006 FGP-MD3-48 56033 FGP-MDDD3-48 56024
54 1372 64 1626 13.3 6.0 FGP-W3-54 56016 FGP-BL3-54 56007 FGP-MD3-54 56034 FGP-MDDD3-54 56025
60 1524 70 1778 14.2 6.4 FGP-W3-60 56017 FGP-BL3-60 56008 FGP-MD3-60 56035 FGP-MDDD3-60 56026
*Dual durometer blade is not compliant with Health Canada or EU 1935/2004.
FGP Optional Mounting Brackets (Bolt or Weld)
Description Ordering
Number